

MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 102694083

Data publicarii	09.09.24	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.017,93 RON - 5.017,93 RON

Descriere: 1 LAMPA EMERGENTA PT PERETE 90LED 6W BR-BC01-00430 BUC 5,000 64,7774 323,8870 2 CORP EMERGENTA CU LED 3W 300LM 3H IP 65 LD-SAHER3-DUO GTV BUC 5,000 120,9395 604,6975 3 CYABYF 3*2.5 M 40,000 5,9411 237,6440 4 DOZA APARENTA MODULARA 4M GRI IP40 IDROBOX MAGIC MAT 25404 BUC 4,000 18,6534 74,6136 5 PRIZA SCHUKO 10/16A MODULARA 2M ALBA MATIX AM5440/2 BUC 8,000 12,7844 102,2752 6 DOZA RAMIF.PT 8X8X4CM IP44 S-BOX36B 39-030 BUC 3,000 4,3144 12,9432 7 BANDA SUPTORT 12*0.5MM/10M M5 31-19011 BUC 1,000 9,6923 9,6923 8 BANDA IZOLATOARE 20M TESA BUC 1,000 4,7330 4,7330 9 CORP EMERGENTA LED 2W 90MIN BR-BC14-01100 BUC 2,000 48,5963 97,1926 10 SPOT LED ROTUND 24W 230V 6400K BRAYTRON PT BR-BP03-32430 BUC 10,000 33,6534 336,5340 11 SONERIE ALARMA P200 220V 22-025 BUC 1,000 115,0710 115,0710 12 CORP LINEER PROLINE IPG-M 20W 6500K 2400LM IP65 BR-BT07-30630 BUC 2,000 32,2377 64,4754 13 CONECTOR WAGO RAPID DOZA CU PARGHIE 3 INTRARI 32A 4MM2 221-413 BUC 50,000 1,3310 66,5500 14 INTRERUPATOR CARMEN V1-C1 BUC 10,000 6,3438 63,4380 15 INTRERUPATOR CARMEN DUBLU V1-C2
